

2014 Permanent Patch (BID # 13/14-006)

Bid Item	Granite		Spanish Springs Const.		Sierra NV Construction		
	Bid Units	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Cold Plane 2"	7000	\$ 4.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,250.00
AC Plantmix Overlay-2"	7000	\$ 5.50	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 17,500.00
4" Type III under 500 Sq. Feet	16000	\$ 9.50	\$ 152,000.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 150,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 96,000.00
4" Type III Over 500 Sq. Feet	15500	\$ 8.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 122,450.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 85,250.00
Extra 1" Depth	4000	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,000.00
Adjust Valves	150	\$ 450.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 87,750.00
Adjust Manhole	20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 569.20	\$ 11,384.00	\$ 969.85	\$ 19,397.00
Stop Bars	240	\$ 4.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,760.00
Cross Walk	600	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 6,900.00
Directional Arrows	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00
			\$ 449,960.00		\$ 382,444.00		\$ 327,007.00

Q & D Construction		West Coast Paving	
Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
\$ 1.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,000.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,000.00
\$ 7.90	\$ 126,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 128,000.00
\$ 7.00	\$ 108,500.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 120,125.00
\$ 0.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 375.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,680.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00
	\$ 344,650.00		\$ 337,105.00